®
Common Applications
n	 Healthcare Facilities
n	 Educational Facilities
n	 Institutional Buildings
Ordering Information
Rating 15 A/ 125 V 20 A/ 125 V
NEMA Config 5-15R 5-20R
O
rd
er
 ID
Brown C8200 C8300
Ivory C8200-I C8300-I
White C8200-W C8300-W
Gray C8200-GY C8300-GY
Red C8200-R C8300-R
Blue C8200-BU C8300-BU
Black C8200-E C8300-E
Light Almond C8200-T C8300-T
“Universal” strap design
provides ample support
for electrical box
installations, and includes